
B.—7a 52

Appropriations Jor Public Works Services

CLASSXXIV.—ROADS—continued.

1
Item. 1910-11.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-continued. £

1224
1225

1226
1227
1228

1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239

VOTE No. 112—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.
Marlborough Road District—continued.

Kaiaho Canal Track ... Sounds
Kaiuma Saddle ... Sounds and

Marlborough
Pelorus Bridge to Tinline ... Marlborough
Portage Bay to Waitaria ... Sounds
Rai River Bridge and approaches Marlborough

(Carluke)
Rai Saddle to Havelock ... „
Torea Bay Road ... Sounds
Wakamarina ... Marlborough
Wakamarina (West) ... „
Arapawa Island ... Sounds
Awatere River to Clarence River . Marlborough
Beach Road to White's Bay ... Sounds
Birch Hill Road ... Marlborough
Branch River Bridge (£1 for £1)
Clarence Bridge (£1 for £1)
Dumgree Railway-station to Upper „

Awatere

100
110

300
100

1,500

600
50

250
100
200
200
100
50

150
200
150

1240
1241
1242
1243
1244

Grassmere to Kaparu ... „
Havelock to Kaituna ... „
Havelock Main Road ... ,,
Horse-shoe Bend ... „
Kaituna Bridge (£l for £1), (on ,,

account of £850)
Kaituna to Onamalutu (£1 for £1) „
Kaituna - Tuamarina (protective „

works), (£150, £1 for £1)
Mahakipawa to Havelock ... „
Manuka Island Road ... „
Omaka Road district bridges (£1

for £1)
Onamalutu River Bridge (£1 for „

£1), (on account of £650)
Picton to Grove ... „
Ure to Clarence ... „
Waikakaho ... „
Wairau Horse Suspension-bridge... „
Wairau NativeReserve (protection) .,

(£312, £1 for £1)
Wairau River Traffic Bridge (near ,,

Renwick), (£1 for £1), (on ac-
count of£6,000)

Clarence to Hapuku (£1 for £1) ... Kaikoura
Hapuku River Bridge (£1 for £1), „

(on account of £4,000)
Hundalee Road (Oaro) ... „
Kahautara Bluff ... „
Kahautara River Bridge ... „
Kahautara to Conway (Hundalee) „
Kaikoura County flood damage „

(£1 for £1)
Kaitao to Kincaid (£1 for £1) ...
Kowhai to Conway (Greenhills) ... „
Limestone CreekBridge (£1 for£l) „
Waipapa
Survey, acquisition, and legalisation

of roads, drains, gravel-pits,
tramways, Ac.

Supervision

200
300
100
100
500

50
250

200
100
150

150

500
500
100
200
500

250

250
500

500
1,000
3,000

400
900

200
100
400
100
350

350

1245
1246

1247
12481
1249

1250

1251
1252
1253
1254
1255

1256

1257
1258

1259
1260
1261
1262
1263

1264
1265
1266
1267
1268

.269


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

