Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIV .- ROADS -- continued.

Item.			1910–11.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	-continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 112—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Marlborough Road District—continued	ì.	į	
1224	Kaiaho Canal Track	Sounds	100	
1225	Kaiuma Saddle	Sounds and	110	
		Marlborough		
1226	Pelorus Bridge to Tinline	Marlborough	300	
$\frac{1227}{1228}$	Portage Bay to Waitaria	Sounds	100	
1228	Rai River Bridge and approaches (Carluke)	Marlborough	1,500	
1229	Rai Saddle to Havelock		600	
1230	Torea Bay Road	Sounds .	50	
1231	Wakamarina	Marlborough	250	
1232	Wakamarina (West)	"	100	
1233	Arapawa Island	Sounds	200	
1234	Awatere River to Clarence River	Marlborough	200	
1235	Beach Road to White's Bay	Sounds	100	
1236	Birch Hill Road	Marlborough	50	
$\begin{array}{c} 1237 \\ 1238 \end{array}$	Branch River Bridge (£1 for £1) Clarence Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
1239	Dumgree Railway-station to Upper	,,	200 150	
1200	Awatere	**	100	
1240	Grassmere to Kaparu	,,	200	
1241	Havelock to Kaituna	"	300	
1242	Havelock Main Road	,,	100	
1243	Horse-shoe Bend	•••	100	
1244	Kaituna Bridge (£1 for £1), (on account of £850)	,,	500	
1245	Kaituna to Onamalutu (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
1246	Kaituna - Tuamarina (protective works), (£150, £1 for £1)	,,	250	
$1247 \\ 1248$	Mahakipawa to Havelock	**	200	
1249	Manuka Island Road Omaka Road district bridges (£1	,,	100 150	
1210	for £1)	"	100	
1250	Onamalutu River Bridge (£1 for	,,	150	
1251	£1), (on account of £650) Picton to Grove		500	
1252	Ure to Clarence	**	500 500	
1253	Waikakaho	"	100	
1254	Wairau Horse Suspension-bridge	"	200	
1255	Wairau Native Reserve (protection)	,,	500	
	(£312, £1 for £1)			
1256	Wairau River Traffic Bridge (near Renwick), (£1 for £1), (on ac-	,,	250	
1957	count of £6,000)	V -D	970	
1257 1258	Clarence to Hapuku (£1 for £1)	Kaikoura	250	
1200	Hapuku River Bridge (£1 for £1), (on account of £4,000)	**	500	
1259	Hundalee Road (Oaro)	,,	500	
1260	Kahautara Bluff	"	1,000	
1261	Kahautara River Bridge	,,	3 ,000	
1262	Kahautara to Conway (Hundalee)	,,	400	
1263	Kaikoura County flood damage (£1 for £1)	,,	900	
1264	Kaitao to Kincaid (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
$\frac{1265}{1266}$	Kowhai to Conway (Greenhills)	,,	100	
1267	Limestone Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) Waipapa	,,	400	
1268	Survey, acquisition, and legalisation	37	100 350	
	of roads, drains, gravel-pits,		.500	
	tramways, &c.			
1269	Supervision	1	350	